Declaration on model difference

We, Shenzhen Henghe Optoelectronics Co., LTD, the undersigned hereby confirm that these models are identical, and all models have the same RF module and Antenna, except for model name.

Product name	LED intelligent WiFi controller
Model No.	HH-IR23#AR WiFi, HH-IR24# AR WiFi, HH-IR40#AR WiFi, HH-IR28#AR WiFi, HH-IR15#AR WiFi, HH-IR18#AR WiFi, HH-IR44#AR WiFi, HH-IR21#AR WiFi
Trade name	N/A
FCC ID	2A6YN-HH-IR23ARWIFI
INPUT	DC 5V-24V

Confirmed by:

Client's signature:

Client's name / title: Sheng Yuan Zhang/General Manager

Sheng Yuan Zhang

Date:2022-05-19